Celseon AK/AJ Condensing Units
Modular Design = True Simplicity
Reference Guide
Use intended for Authorized Wholesalers/OEM Customers.
Celseon® AK/AJ
Condensing Units
2
Celseon AK/AJ. Modular Design = True Simplicity.

E – May L – November
F – June M – December
CONDENSING UNIT MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Family	&	Generation
AE2, AK, AJ Compressor Series
Application	Range
4 High +20°F to +55°F (-6.7°C to +12.8°C)
4 High/Comm (AE2 models only)
9/7 Med/Comm -10°F to +45°F (-23.3°C to +7.2°C)
2 Low -40°F to +10°F (-40.0°C to -12.2°C)
Capacity
First number is total digits
Remainder is capacity in Btu/h
This example 5700 Btu/h Capacity
Refrigerant
Y = R134a    Z = R404A E = R22  A = R12
Options
With no power cord:
A, H, G, J
With power cord:
K, S, C, P
Fan	Motor/Efficiency
D  Permanent Split Capacitor
 Motor (PSC)
Voltage
AA 115/60/1
NA 208-230/60/1
Release	Variant
 Table 1
    AKA  4  457 Y AA      DG
First letter indicates month
(see Table 1), next 2 digits
indicate day of the month,
following 2 digits indicate
year.
UNIT ITEM NUMBER
(BILL OF MATERIAL)
Select	the	Bill	of	Material	prefix	for
Customized	Option	Configurations.
Bill of Material number prefix:  2G = AK/AJ Celseon
Description
-09 Sweat Connections -39
-29 Sweat Connections, and Service Valves -69
-19 Sweat Connections, Service Valves and
Receiver Tank -59
-79 Sweat Connections, Service Valves,
Receiver Tank, Filter-Drier and Sight Glass -89
Options  NO
 Power Cord
Options  with
 Power Cord
52594-1
2G***-*9
Base Item Number (BOM) Option Codes
AE2 models only
All other  models
except AE2
8
TECUMSEH TO TECUMSEH CROSS REFERENCE
Standard	Condensing	Unit
Model	Number
Item	Number
(Bill	of	Material)
Celseon	Condensing	Unit
Model	Number
Item	Number
(Bill	of	Material)
HP Capacity
Btu/h
Power